
Tami Stout, NC811, 336-601-8644, tami@nc811.org 

Tyson Dickson, tdickson@aerotek.com 919-379-8284 Guy Smith 

 

Ronya Nabors; PNG; ronya.nabors@duke-energy.com; 704-576-8155 

 

Shuhurah Lee, Charlotte Water, Shuhurah.Lee@charlottenc.gov, 704-361-8755 

 

Tyson Dickson, Aerotek, tdickson@aerotek.com, 919-379-8284 

 

Tristan Teasley, Charlotte Storm Water, tristan.teasley@charlottenc.gov, 980-216-9118 

 

Erick Guir, Town of Matthews, eguir@matthewsnc.gov 704-708-1244 

Ann Rushing, NC811.org, 336-944-5518, annrushing@nc811.org 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 335-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

Tracy Taylor--Damage Investigator/Charlotte Water 

 

Lindsey Pontz- SAM LLC Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz (704) 915-0229 

 

Joel Calabrese joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com 567-231-9368 

 

Roger Richards  Sanders Utility  704-361-3665  roger@sandersutility.com 

 

Darren Stubbs Summit Environmental darren@summitofthecarolinas.com 

 

David E. Smith UNC Charlotte desmith2@uncc.edu 704 687-0582 

 

Jim Collins, Duke Energy/Piedmont Natural Gas, jim.collins@duke-energy.com, 513-441-9680 

 

Mike Shinn, Summit Environmental 

 

William Dixon, SAM 

 

John Hannel, SAM 

 

Guy Smith 

 

David Chastain 

 

Cort Bennett 

 

mailto:tami@nc811.org
mailto:tdickson@aerotek.com
mailto:annrushing@nc811.org
mailto:louis@nc811.org
mailto:Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz
mailto:joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com
mailto:roger@sandersutility.com

